
 95學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(一)-商業類
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 10 10 49.1～50 2379 34685

98.1～99 0 10 48.1～49 2 34687

97.1～98 37 47 47.1～48 2600 37287

96.1～97 0 47 46.1～47 1 37288

95.1～96 138 185 45.1～46 2644 39932

94.1～95 0 185 44.1～45 1 39933

93.1～94 287 472 43.1～44 2645 42578

92.1～93 0 472 42.1～43 2 42580

91.1～92 496 968 41.1～42 2570 45150

90.1～91 0 968 40.1～41 4 45154

89.1～90 780 1748 39.1～40 2370 47524

88.1～89 0 1748 38.1～39 2 47526

87.1～88 928 2676 37.1～38 2043 49569

86.1～87 0 2676 36.1～37 4 49573

85.1～86 1197 3873 35.1～36 1740 51313

84.1～85 0 3873 34.1～35 6 51319

83.1～84 1257 5130 33.1～34 1291 52610

82.1～83 0 5130 32.1～33 2 52612

81.1～82 1392 6522 31.1～32 1016 53628

80.1～81 0 6522 30.1～31 2 53630

79.1～80 1433 7955 29.1～30 693 54323

78.1～79 0 7955 28.1～29 0 54323

77.1～78 1436 9391 27.1～28 444 54767

76.1～77 0 9391 26.1～27 1 54768

75.1～76 1576 10967 25.1～26 300 55068

74.1～75 0 10967 24.1～25 1 55069

73.1～74 1565 12532 23.1～24 172 55241

72.1～73 0 12532 22.1～23 0 55241

71.1～72 1638 14170 21.1～22 89 55330

70.1～71 0 14170 20.1～21 1 55331

69.1～70 1572 15742 19.1～20 53 55384

68.1～69 0 15742 18.1～19 0 55384

67.1～68 1614 17356 17.1～18 23 55407

66.1～67 0 17356 16.1～17 1 55408

65.1～66 1662 19018 15.1～16 11 55419

64.1～65 1 19019 14.1～15 0 55419

63.1～64 1646 20665 13.1～14 4 55423

62.1～63 0 20665 12.1～13 0 55423

61.1～62 1741 22406 11.1～12 1 55424

60.1～61 0 22406 10.1～11 0 55424

59.1～60 1786 24192 9.1～10 1 55425

58.1～59 2 24194 8.1～9 0 55425

57.1～58 1853 26047 7.1～8 0 55425

56.1～57 0 26047 6.1～7 0 55425

55.1～56 1936 27983 5.1～6 0 55425

54.1～55 0 27983 4.1～5 0 55425

53.1～54 2114 30097 3.1～4 0 55425

52.1～53 1 30098 2.1～3 0 55425

51.1～52 2205 32303 1.1～2 0 55425

50.1～51 3 32306 0.1～1 0 55425
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